The Professor Proofing for January 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 15:45 Exeter [Largy Poet 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 148.25

Single 31st 14:10 Exeter |The Carpenter 8.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 113.25

Single 31st 13:40 Exeter |Royal Jewel 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 118.25

Single 30th 16:10 Golden Glance 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 123.25
Newcastle

Single 30th 13:50 Ushuaia 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 128.25
Newcastle Dancer

Single 30th 13:15 Not Now 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 133.25
Newcastle Nathaniel

Single 29th 16:20 Kotari 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.75
Plumpton

Single 29th 14:20 Filanderer 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 110.75
Plumpton

Single 29th 13:50 Kilbarry Hill 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 111.75
Plumpton

Single 28th 15:35 Star Turn 19.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 116.75
Doncaster

Single 28th 13:25 No Regrets 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 121.75
Doncaster

Single 28th 12:50 Maclaine 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 121.75
Doncaster

Single 27th 15:35 Dashel Drasher| 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 126.75
Cheltenham

Single 27th 14:25 Editeur Du Gite 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 131.75
Cheltenham

Single 27th 12:05 Burdett Road 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 136.75
Cheltenham

Single 26th 15:00 Sandown|Nestor Park 5.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 141.75

Single 26th 13:50 Sandown|Him Malaya 6.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 146.75

Single 26th 13:15 Sandown(Southofthebord 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 151.75

er

Single 25th 15:35 Lincoln Lyn 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 156.75
\Wetherby

Single 25th 13:50 Heard That 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 147.35
\Wetherby

Single 25th 13:15 Torneo 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 148.35
\Wetherby

Single 24th 13:50 Catterick |Sadler's Bay 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 145

Single 24th 13:20 Catterick [Backbyjet 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 150

Single 24th 12:50 Catterick |Shanty Alley 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 155

Single 23rd 14:00 Newbury |Kabuki 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 160

Single 23rd 13:25 Newbury |Two To Tango 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 165

Single 23rd 12:50 Newbury |Arthurian Fable 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 170

Single 22nd 14:05 Warwick |Smiling 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 175

Getaway

Single 22nd 13:35 Warwick |Either Or 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 166.25

Single 22nd 13:15 Sweet Fantasy 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 158.1
Plumpton

Single 21st 13:15 Lingfield [Matata 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 144.35

Single 21st 12:40 Lingfield |Pawapuri 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 149.35

Single 21st 12:05 Lingfield |Castle Ivers 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 154.35

Single 20th 14:00 Lingfield |Talis Evolvere 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 159.35

Single 20th 13:25 Lingfield |JAmazing 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 164.35

Single 20th 12:50 Lingfield |Photosynthesis 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 169.35

Single 19th 17:15 Alhattan 1.62 5.00 Win 1 3.10 149.35
Newcastle

Single 19th 15:55 Kalpana 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 146.25
\Wolverhampto
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n
Single 19th 13:05 Kodebreaker 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 121.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 14:30 Muddy Mooy 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 126.25
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 13:55 All In The Hips 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 88.75
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 13:20 Reset Button 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.25
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 14:20 Mattella 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.25
Newcastle
Single 17th 13:45 Explorers Way 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 66.25
Newcastle
Single 17th 13:10 Luna Effect 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.5
Newcastle
Single 16th 13:50 Copshill Lad 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 57.5
Plumpton Cancelled
Single 16th 13:15 Canty Bay 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 57.5
Plumpton Cancelled
Single 16th 12:45 Fakir 4.33 5.00 Race - 0.00 57.5
Plumpton Cancelled
Single 15th 13:50 Lingfield |Mumayaz 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.5
Single 15th 13:20 Lingfield |Goldsmith 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.5
Single 15th 12:50 Lingfield |Dire Wolf 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 67.5
Single 14th 14:50 Kelso The Churchill 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30
Lad
Single 14th 13:20 Kelso Nab Wood 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 35
Single 14th 12:50 Kelso Blow The 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 125
Budget
Single 13th 15:00 Warwick |Major Dundee 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 17.5
Single 13th 14:24 Warwick |Apple Away 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.5
Single 13th 14:07 Kempton |Banbridge 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 27.5
Single 12th 14:00 Boston Joe 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.5
\Wincanton
Single 12th 13:30 God's Own 7.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 175
\Wincanton Getaway
Single 12th 13:00 Bourbali 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22,5
\Wincanton
Single 11th 13:55 Catterick |Defence 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.5
Witness
Single 11th 12:45 Catterick [Minniemum 5.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 32,5
Single 11th 12:10 Catterick |Purple Gown 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 37.5
Single 10th 14:35 Ravenscar 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 42.5
Doncaster
Single 10th 14:00 Raffle Ticket 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 47.5
Doncaster
Single 10th 12:20 Pipers Cross 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25
Doncaster
Single 9th 15:10 Market |Our Bill's Aunt 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30
Rasen
Single 9th 13:40 Market |Zain Nights 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 35
Rasen
Single 9th 13:10 Market |Shelikestheligh 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 175
Rasen ts
Single 8th 13:55 Taunton |Johannes 4.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 22.5
Single 8th 13:25 Taunton |Goonhilly 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.5
Single 8th 12:55 Taunton |Insurrection 1.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 325
Single 7th 14:50 Dom Of Mary 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 375
Plumpton
Single 7th 13:45 Walks Like The 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 15
Plumpton Man
Single 7th 13:15 Oxygen 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Plumpton
Single 6th 13:05 Artic Mann 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
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Newcastle
Single 6th 12:30 Champ De 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 0
Newcastle Gane
Single 6th 11:55 Nala The 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5
Newcastle Lioness
Single 5th 15:20 Ludlow |Magical 4.33 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 10
Escape
Single 5th 14:45 Ludlow |Innisfree Lad 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15
Single 5th 14:10 Ludlow |Emitom 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20
Single 4th 13:15 Lingfield |Desert Raider 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 25
Single 4th 12:15 Lingfield |Universal 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.5
Grace
Single 4th 11:45 Lingfield |Monsieur 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 125
Fantaisie
Single 3rd 19:00 Kempton |Bulldog 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 175
Drummond
Single 3rd 17:30 Kempton |Apostle 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -25
Single 3rd 16:55 Kempton |Flying Panther 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -20
Single 2nd 15:30 Hobb's Delight 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -15
Fakenham Cancelled
Single 2nd 15:00 Out Of Focus 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -15
Fakenham Cancelled
Single 2nd 14:30 Fancy Stuff 4.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -15
Fakenham Cancelled
Single 1st 13:30 The Wolf 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15
Cheltenham
Single 1st 12:55 Fine Casting 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Cheltenham
Single 1st 12:20 Magical King 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Cheltenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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